Trofeo Amato Cerise

o
GIANT SLALOM
Z '/S OFFICIAL RESULTS v
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS BIANCHI Matteo ITA COURSE NAME RENATO ROSA
REFEREE GALINIER  Joe FIS START 2310 m
FINISH 2010 m
CHIEF OF RACE CERISE Edoardo ITA VERTICAL DROP 300 m
LENGHT m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 15588/11/24
COURSE SETTER STACCHETTI C. ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - LUCIANAZ A. ITA. - B - QUIRINO A. ITA
- C - BERGAMINI L. ITA - D - BONIFAZ E. ITA
NUMBER OF GATES 35 34
START TIME 11.30
WEATHER:SERENO SNOW: COMPATTA TEMPERATURE S: -3°C F.  -1°C
PENALTY APPLIED 0.00 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ITA9459.910
F=1010
PL CODE COMPETITOR FINAL RACE TAB
NUM  NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME POINTS POINTS
MASTER A - MASCHILE
1 254 5190889  DUMAX BAUDRON Denis 1986 FRA (FRA  FRANCIA ) 57.91 0.00 100
2 263 5510496 BISCHOF Dominik 1994 SUI  (SUI SVIZZERA ) 58.22 5.41 80
3 189 5051020 UNTERKOFLER Otto 1965 AUT (AUT  AUSTRIA ) 59.02 19.36 60
4 187 5291048  FORMENTI Piero Federico 1968 ITA (AC SC ALBAVILLA ) 59.87 34.18 50
5 186 5290926  NOVI Luca 1969 ITA (CAE SCI CLUB CAR ) 59.89 34.53 45
6 219 5051477  GUGGENBICHLER Juergen 1970 AUT (AUT  AUSTRIA ) 59.94 35.40 40
7 221 5150229  HORACEK David 1972 CZE (CZE  CECHIA ) 1'00.89 51.97 36
8 190 5291262 ROMA Stefano 1968 ITA (VA SKI' CLUB PIL ) 1'00.90 52.15 32
9 192 5291344 ZINI  Luca 1967 ITA (VE FIVE TO FIVE ) 1'00.97 53.37 29
10 240 5292150  COCCHI Simone 1979 ITA (CAE CORNO SCALE ) 1'01.93 70.11 26
11 261 5190887  MICHEL Maxime 1990 FRA (FRA  FRANCIA ) 1'02.20 74.82 24
12 256 5051879  SEISER Juergen 1986 AUT (AUT  AUSTRIA ) 1'02.27 76.04 22
13 241 5700204  BUCEK Miroslav 1978 SVK (SVK  SLOVACCHIA ) 1'02.61 81.97 20
14 222 5510438  MEIER Bruno 1970 SUl  (SUI SVIZZERA ) 1'02.73 84.06 18
15 220 5190744  MOREAU Laurent 1973 FRA (FRA  FRANCIA ) 1'03.21 92.44 16
16 201 5291764  AGUETTAZ Giorgio 1966 ITA (VA MASTER TEAM ) 1'03.24 92.96 15
17 203 5291379  MULAZZI Gianni 1966 ITA (AC ENJOYSKI ) 1'03.31 94.18 14
18 198 5051093  SCHENNACH Stefan 1968 AUT (AUT  AUSTRIA ) 1'03.41 95.92 13
19 246 5292067  ROVIZZI Diego 1977 ITA (VE SKI CLUB VER ) 1'03.66 100.28 12
20 224 5430164  NAJDZIONEK Daniel 1972 POL (POL  POLONIA ) 1'03.68 100.63 11
21 259 5051932 PAYER Florian 1991 AUT (AUT  AUSTRIA ) 1'04.07 107.44 10
22 231 5510498  CERALLI Pierre-Alain 1972 SUI  (SUI SVIZZERA ) 1'04.18 109.35 9
200 5051039  WICHO Anton Jun. 1967 AUT (AUT  AUSTRIA ) 1'04.18 109.35 9
24 251 5292143  ZECCA Giuseppe 1983 ITA (AC POL. VALLI D ) 1'04.24 110.40 7
25 260 5510484  NAFZGER Thomas 1992 SUI (SUI SVIZZERA ) 1'04.32 111.80 6
26 243 5190719  KRON Gregory 1979 FRA (FRA  FRANCIA ) 1'04.35 112.32 5
27 227 5190906 OLLAGNIER Frederic 1972 FRA (FRA  FRANCIA ) 1'04.92 122.26 4
28 207 5190631 CHABRAT Remy 1968 FRA (FRA  FRANCIA ) 1'05.85 138.48 3
29 228 5220218  ELLISON Anthony 1974 GBR (GBR GRAN BRETAGN ) 1'05.92 139.70 2
30 199 5201062  WALLNER Bernd 1966 GER (GER GERMANIA ) 1'06.07 142.32 1
31 202 5510422  ARNOLD Reto 1965 SUI (SUI SVIZZERA ) 1'06.10 142.84
32 208 5200782  WEILER Bernd 1965 GER (GER  GERMANIA ) 1'06.82 155.40
33 234 5291678  BONETTO Antonio 1972 ITA (AOC  SAUZE D'OULX ) 1'07.01 158.71
34 232 5190770 DALBAN MOREYNAS Raphael 1970 FRA (FRA  FRANCIA ) 1'07.58 168.65
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PL
NUM

35 226
36 238
37 209
38 245
39 233
40 229
41 218
42 211
43 252
44 239
45 217
46 213
47 258
48 214
49 216
50 253
ol 250

188
191
193
194
196
197
204
205
206
210
212
215
225
230
235
236
237
242
247
248
249
255
257

195
223
244
262

CODE
NUMBER

5190814
5292229
5291029
5292100
5510435
5510485
5292228
5292212
5430106
5190641
5291799
5290743
5190829
5201026
5190643
5190877
5700211

5560048
5150292
5510166
5150090
5290920
5150507
5290975
5190498
5670000
5292200
5292091
5291183
5292072
5190884
5190856
5510482
5190656
5700126
5292226
5291619
5150393
5291913
5302071

5291314
5051903
5291367
5531942

03-04-2025 / Gressan (ITA)

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

BLOHORN Yves
RICCIO Edoardo
RONCHETTI Gianluca
LENA Carlo Alessandro
HEINI Roland
ANGST Andreas
SERRA Marco
ANGHILERI Giovanni
JUDA Marcin
BOURDIER Cyril
MONICO Francesco
GAMBIN Massimo
HENNES Arthur
HELLMER Michael
STOCK Frederic
BOURGEON Sebastien
VASKO Petr

DID NOT START .. 23

BOROVINSEK Samuel
HRSTKA Milan
BOECKLI Daniel
CUDA Radek

DE TOMA Marco
HORACEK Daniel
GRANATA Alessandro
SOCQUET Dominique
SATLAYEV Alexandr
BIANCHINI Emanuele
RIVOLTA Marco Franco
GRANATA Marco
PASINI Cesare
BRUNIER Stephane
DEMARQUAY Xavier
EPPER Hans-Peter
GONZALEZ Didier
STANIK Roman
PADUANO Roberto
ZANEI Andrea
POLACEK Jan
FERIGO Massimiliano
BAN Yuri

DID NOT FINISH .. 4

PLONA Marco
KLAUS Hubert
PIXNER Ewald
VITIELLO Eric

DISQUALIFIED ...

1974
1970
1967
1977
1971
1973
1969
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1980
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1987
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1967
1982
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1966
1972
1977
1994

NAT
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FRANCIA
SAUZE D'OULX
SKI CLUB PIL
OS NOI ASD
SVIZZERA
SVIZZERA

SKI CLUB PIL
SC STAGE MAS
POLONIA
FRANCIA
ENJOYSKI

SC MARZOCCO
FRANCIA
GERMANIA
FRANCIA
FRANCIA
SLOVACCHIA
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SLOVENIA
CECHIA
SVIZZERA
CECHIA
CRISTAL TEAM
CECHIA
PIACENZA SKI
FRANCIA
KAZAKISTAN
SC PORDENONE
SC CANAVESE
PIACENZA SKI
POL GB VIGHE
FRANCIA
FRANCIA
SVIZZERA
FRANCIA
SLOVACCHIA
SKI CLUB PIL
CAI XXX OTTO
CECHIA
MONTE ZONCOL
NIPPON
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APRICA POLIS )
AUSTRIA )
SCI CLUB CAR )
STATI UNITI )

Il Delegato

FINAL
TIME

1'07.64
1'08.18
1'08.46
1'09.04
1'09.39
1'11.70
1'11.97
1'12.22
1'12.75
1'13.31
1'13.45
1'13.78
1'14.59
1'16.00
1'16.05
1'19.36
1'20.93

Tecnico

F=1010
RACE
POINTS

169.70
179.12
184.00
194.12
200.22
240.51
245.22
249.58
258.82
268.59
271.03
276.79
290.91
315.51
316.38
374.11
401.49

ITA9459.910

TAB

POINTS
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